

f

Cr1.A.No. 404 OF 2004  
ITEM No.5

Court No. 9

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP NO. 3805/2004 IN Criminal Appeal No. 404/2004

B.K. CHANNAPPA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA

Respondent (s)

( for bail )

Date : 30/08/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Appellant (s)Mr. Mohan V. Katarki, Adv.  
Mr. Javed Mahmud Rao,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Admit.  
Bail declined at this stage.

(J.S. Rawat)  
Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)  
Court Master