

CrI.A.No. 580 OF 2004
ITEM No.3

Court No. 2

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CrI.MP No. 4545 In Criminal Appeal No. 580/2004

MARULASIDAPPA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA

Respondent (s)

(for bail and office report)

Date : 02/05/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Appellant (s)Mr. NDB Raju,Adv.

Mr. Guntur Prabhakar,Adv.

Ms. Bharthi R.,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Since this is a custodial appeal list the appeal for final hearing in the 1st week of August,05.

(Ganga Thakur)
PS to Registrar

(Prem Prakash)
Court Master