

T
ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.4

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 404 OF 2004

B.K. CHANNAPPA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA

Respondent(s)

(Office Report for Direction)

Date: 28/07/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s)

Mr. V.P. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Javed Mahmud Rao, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

By way of last opportunity, another six weeks are granted to the appellant to file additional

documents including FIR, charges, translated copies of evidence/depositions etc.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)

Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)

Court Master